Definitieve startlijst zondag 12 augustus 2018
Zomer Dressuur Competitie, wedstrijd 3

Z1,72,7Z-L
Jury: Albertus, H.M.

nr.--tijd

1--09:30
2--09:38
3--09:46

nr.--tijd

4--09:54
5--10:02
6--10:10

7--10:18
8--10:26

9--10:34
10--10:42

11--10:50 13--11:06
12--10:58 14--11:14

11:22

15--11:37
16--11:45

17--11:53
18--12:01
19--12:09

20--12:17
21--12:25

22--12:33
23--12:41

24--12:49
25--12:57

26--13:05
27--13:13

Ruiter

Debby Mookhoek
Elisa Pel

Janette Bouwman

Leonie Kloos
Jolanda Van Beek - Biekens

Annette Van Keimpema - Klaver
Sharon Koster

pauze (15 min.)
Maaike Ahles

Anneke Van Abbema
Marloes Van Lith

Elseliene Bos
Els Vrij

Tom Hopman
Romy Staal

Paard
Gelino
Emiliano Uno
Detroit

Final Touch
Excellent Waylon

Avance W
Walker

Tsjise
Donnatella Van Breeveld
First Dance

Donna Karen
Daimond Voice

Chanel
Bantos

Vader
Charmeur
Viento Uno W
Verdi

Sorento
Wup

Scandic
Goliath

Wibe 402
Warrant
Bordeaux

Lord Leatherdale
Voice

Valdez
Santano

Klasse

Z2-29-30
Z2-29-30
Z2-29-31

Z1-25-26
Z1-25-26

Z1-25-26
Z1-25-26

Z1-25-26
Z1-25-26
Z1-26

771 -33-34
Z71-33-34

Z71-33-34
771 -33-34

U

Vereniging

Xanthus Spaarnwoude, RV.
Willis, RV.

Broekerruiters, RV.

Wennekers, RV.
Ronde Venen, RV.

Panta Rhei
Riekerveld Ruitervereniging, RV.

Viergangruiters, RV.
Voornruiters, RV. De
Oostelijk West Friesland, RV.

Goldenway, RV.
Panta Rhei

Troje, RV.
Srjv Groenendaal, RV.



L2, M1, M2 (M1,M2 in handicap)
Jury: Dorland, L.

nr.--tijd
1--09:00
2--09:08

5--09:30
6--09:38
7--09:45

10:15

11--10:30
12--10:38

15--11:00
16--11:08
17--11:15

21--11:45
22--11:53

3--09:15
4--09:23

8--09:53
9--10:00
10--10:08

13--10:45
14--10:53

18--11:23
19--11:30
20--11:38

23--12:00
24--12:08

Ruiter
Annika Steenstra
Kim De Lange

Florien Werkhoven
Felicia Broek
Laila Smits

pauze (15 min.)

Chloe Snel
Esther Mooij

Iwan Mijnals
Steffie Verlaan
Michele Beld

Bianca Zinger
Claudia Oudshoorn

Paard
Especial
lesje

Bono
Afke Fan It Hiem
Hivemmie

Doortje
Houston

Wilson
Horse Power Chiquita
Sari

Fire of Diamonds H
Finish

Vader
Special D
Reinar

Amati
Lukas
Apache

Olgert 445
San Remo

Onbekend

Rosario

Sorento
Voice

P.nr.
L2-13-14
L2-13-14

L2-13-14
L2-13-14
L2-13-14

M1-17-18
M1-17-18

M1-17-18
M1-17-18
M1-17-18

M1-17-18
M2-21-22

Vereniging
Troje, RV.
Voornruiters, RV. De

Willis, RV.

Troje, RV.
St. Clemens, RV

Voornruiters, RV. De

Prestige Ruiters, RV. De

Troje, RV.
Ronde Venen, RV.

Haarlemmermeer Ruiters, RV.

Ronde Venen, RV.
Troje, RV.



B, L1
Jury: Vos, C.

nr.--tijd
1--12:45 3--13:00
2--12:53 4--13:08

5--13:15 8--13:38
6--13:23 9--13:45
7--13:30 10--13:53

11--14:00 13--14:15
12--14:08 14--14:23

14:30

15--14:45 17--15:00
16--14:53 18--15:08

19--15:15 22--15:38
20--15:23 23--15:45
21--15:30 24--15:53

25--16:00 28--16:23
26--16:08 29--16:30
27--16:15 30--16:38

Ruiter
Corine Kon
Evelien Rademaker

Bianca Zinger
Anouk Voorneveld
Valesca Pouw

Rave Neering
Marloes Rijnbeek

pauze (15 min.)

Amber de Boer
Lisanne Groot

Laila Smits
Nicole Van Soelen
Mandy Visser

Jaimy jo Ballantine
Esme Van den Born
Floor de Groot

Paard
Jistannie
Arthur

lke H
Double Joy
Budalicious

Harley-d
D'uni

Google
Barrie

J' Adore
Goldfever
Edeling

Flanagan
Sanquila
Dorada

Vader
Etoile D.e.s.
Gribaldi

Sorento

Sandro Hit

Rubiquil
United

Chello Il VDL
D- Day

Armani
Bustique
Plain's Liberator

UB 40
Sambezi

P.nr.
B-5-6
L1-9-10

L1-9-10
L1-9-10
L1-9-10

L1-9-10
L1-9-10

L1-9-10
L1-9-10

B-5-6
B-5-6
B-5-6

B-5-6
B-5-6
B-5-6

Vereniging
Ronde Venen, RV.
Panta Rhei

Ronde Venen, RV.
Willis, RV.
Panta Rhei

Troje, RV.
Troje, RV.

Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

St. Clemens, RV
Wennekers, RV.
Tournoyruiters, RV.

Hollandsche Manege, De

Ronde Venen, RV.
Panta Rhei



